Models: FRD, FRX
3-Hour Fire Rating
Fire-Rated Steel Doors
ANSI/UL 10C & CAN/ULC-S104
Fire-Rated Steel Doors
 BS 476-20:1987 & BS 476-22:1987
Model: FRN
4-Hour Fire Rating

Fire Fighting
System
How to Order
XXX X XX X XX XX- - -
Door Model:
FRD = Fire-Rated Steel Door, 3-Hour Fire Rating, ANSI/UL 10C & CAN ULC-S104
FRX = Fire-Rated Steel Door (Extra Type), 3-Hour Fire Rating, ANSI/UL 10C & CAN ULC-S104
FRN = Fire-Rated Steel Door, 4-Hour Fire Rating, BS 476-20:1987 & BS 476-22:1987
CSD = Fire-Rated Steel Door, 2-Hour Fire Rating, BS 476-20:1987 & BS 476-22:1987
SFX = Steel Door, TIS 1288-2538 (Heavy Duty)
SFD = Steel Door, TIS 1288-2538 (Standard)
NFD = Steel Door, TIS 1288-2538 (Economy)
Door Style:
00 = Flush
OG = Flush with Ordinary Glass 6 mm.thk.
WG = Flush with Wired Glass 6 mm.thk.
FG = Flush with Fire-Rated Glass 5 mm.thk.
0L = Flush with Louver
OL = Flush with Ordinary Glass 6 mm.thk. and Louver
WL = Flush with Wired Glass 6 mm.thk. and Louver
05 = Embossed, 5 panels
11 = Embossed, 11 panels
Door Type:
S = Single Door
D = Double Door
Finish:
P = Powder
W = Wood Grain
Size:
Width x Height = Outer Width of door frame x Outer Height of door frame
(Height from finished floor lever to top of the door frame)
Example : FRD-DFGP-1500x2100-CCW = Fire-Rated Steel Door, 3-Hour Fire Rating, ANSI/UL 10C & CAN ULC-S104, Double Door, Flush Style with Fire-Rated Glass & Frame,
3-Hour Fire Rating, UL 10C, Powder Finish, Outer Width 1500 mm x Outer Height 2100 mm, Active Door Leaf Opened to
CounterClockWise Direction
Door Leaf (Active Door Leaf in case of Double Door) Opened to
ClockWise Direction
CW =
Door Leaf (Active Door Leaf in case of Double Door) Opened to
CounterClockWise Direction
CCW =
Opening Direction (Top View):
Double Door
Single Door
Inactive Door Leaf
Active Door Leaf
Inactive Door Leaf
Active Door Leaf
CCW
CW
CW CCW
Single Door Double Door
Flush Flush
Embossed Style,
5 Panels
As per your
requriement
Vision Panel :                                   (W) x                                   (H)
Louver Panel :                                  (W) x                                  (H)
*
*
**
Embossed Style,
5 Panels
Embossed Style,
11 Panels
Embossed Style,
11 Panels
Custom Design Custom Design
As per your